Poradi
Hodinovka
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Jméno

David
Robert
Jan
Pavel
Jan
Michal
Vaclav

Radim
Radim
Nora
Linda
Hedvika

PFijmeni

Ardamica
Toman
Frohr
Skalka
Kovar
Némec
Novak

Speta
Dobes
Demangeon
Kernerova
Stara

Pisecka hodinovka - 8.10.2023

Roénik

2001
1993
1970
1970
1980
1979
1963

2010
2010
2011
2012
2011

Klub

Atletika Veseli
Pisek
Milevsko

Lipi

Atletika Pisek
Pisek

Sokol Milevsko

Atletika Pisek
Pisek

Atletika Pisek
Atletika Pisek
Atletika Pisek

Vykon

15548 m
15016 m
14828 m
14553 m
14368 m
13158 m
13116 m

2807 m
2768 m
2753 m
2644 m
2552 m

kategorie

M39
M39
MC
MC
MB
MB
MD

mladsi Zaci
mladsi Zaci
mladsi zakyné
pfipravka zakyné
mladsi zakyné
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